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Y-Clevis Eye, Rotated

By ANDERSON
Catalog # YCS2290

"Yoke Plate, Delta, UTS 72,000 Ib"

Features

* "Material: Body-Galvanized Ductile Iron, Hardware-
Galvanized Steel, Cotter Pin-Stainless Steel”

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Material

Material - Pin (Clevis)
Material - Pin (Cotter)
Series

Strength Rating - Ultimate
UPC

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

No

Ductile Iron
Galvanized Steel
Stainless Steel
YCS-90 Series
30000 Ib
096359344728

*Representative Image

Dimensions

Diameter - Eye Hole

Insulator Throat Diameter
Range

Length - Coupling
Weight
Width - Eye

Logistics
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

0.688 in
0-0

2438 in
4.018 Ib
2.251in

576
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