

# Y-Clevis Eye, Rotated

By ANDERSON Catalog # YCS2290

"Yoke Plate, Delta, UTS 72,000 lb"



\*Representative Image

2.25 in

#### **Features**

• "Material: Body-Galvanized Ductile Iron, Hardware-Galvanized Steel, Cotter Pin-Stainless Steel"

#### General

EU RoHS Indicator	No
Material	Ductile Iron
Material - Pin (Clevis)	Galvanized Steel
Material - Pin (Cotter)	Stainless Steel
Series	YCS-90 Series
Strength Rating - Ultimate	30000 lb
UPC	096359344728

### **Dimensions**

Diameter - Eye Hole	0.688 in
Insulator Throat Diameter	0 - 0
Range	
Length - Coupling	2.438 in
Weight	4.018 lb

## Logistics

Width - Eye

Pallet Quantity 576

#### **Product Assets**

Catalogs - Transmission Connectors Catalog - Full (CA05063E)

